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TRAILERS

RESIDENTIAL

PERFORMANCE THAT MOVES YOU....
WHERE STYLE MEETS THE OPEN ROAD.




4 wide SA

5 wide SA

6 x 10 SA

6 X 12 SA

7x14 TA 7x16 TA

Overall Height

70.5"

79"

9""

9""

98" 98"

Overall Width

64"

78"

92"

92"

102" 102"

Interior Height

48"

60"

72"

72"

78" 78"

Interior Width

45"

55"

69"

69"

8'| n 8'|||

Rear Opening Heigh

43.5"

55.5"

67.5"

67.5"

73.5" 73.5"

Rear Opening Widtfr

41.75"

49.75"

65.75"

63.75"

77.75" 77.75"

Frame

2x3

2x3

2x3

2x3

2X4 2X4

Mains

11 Gage Tube Mains

Wall Studs

24" on center Hat Wall Posts

Roof Bows

24" on center Tube 16 gage Roof Bows

Crossmembers

24" on center C-Channel 13 gage CM

Roof

1 Piece Seamless Alum

Wheels

Black Steel

Silver Steel

Silver Steel

Silver Steel

Silver Steel

Silver Steel

Axle

2000#

3500#

3500#

3500#

3500# 3500#

Suspension

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring Spring

Brakes

N/A

Optional

Optional

Optional

Electric Electric

Tire Size Radials

ST175/80R13
LRC

ST205/75R15

LRC

ST205/75R15
LRC

ST205/75R15
LRC

ST205/75R15

ST205/75R15

LRC LRC

Hitch Ball Size

2II

2II

2"

2II

25/16" 25/16"

Fenders

ATP

ATP

ATP

ATP

ATP ATP

Jack

2000#

2000#

2000#

2000#

2000# 2000#

Gravel Guard ATP

16"

'IGII

'|6II

'|6II

16" 16"

Exterior Metal

.030 Aluminum

Exterior Fasteners

Screwed on Seams (48"oc)

Interior Domes

optional

optional

1

1

1 1

Ceiling Liner

Luan Strip

Luan Strip

Luan Strip

Luan Strip

Luan Strip Luan Strip

Interior Walls

3/8" Wood

3/8" Wood

3/8" Wood

3/8" Wood

3/8" Wood

Tie Downs

optional

optional

optional

optional

optional optional

Sidewall Vents

optional

optional

Yes

Yes

Yes Yes

Flooring

3/4" Wood

3/4" Wood

3/4" Wood

3/4" Wood

3/4" Wood

Rear Door

Single Rear Door
w/Barlock

Single Rear Door

w/Barlock

Ramp Door with Spring Assist
1000#

Ramp Door with Spring
Assist 2500#

Side Door

No

No

32" Curbside Strap Hinge Door

/

Optional Upgrade
Plus Package Includes:

6" Additional Height, 16" on Center Package,
Fold Down Stabilizer Jacks In Rear, Move Std.

Jack Back (5"+/-), Ramp Flap, (4) 4000# surface D-Ring www.stealthtrailers.com




