



MUSTANG RESIDENTIAL SERIES



PERFORMANCE THAT MOVES YOU...
WHERE STYLE MEETS THE OPEN ROAD.

	4 wide SA	5 wide SA	6 x 10 SA	6 x 12 SA	7x14 TA	7 x 16 TA
Overall Height	70.5"	79"	91"	91"	98"	98"
Overall Width	64"	78"	92"	92"	102"	102"
Interior Height	48"	60"	72"	72"	78"	78"
Interior Width	45"	55"	69"	69"	81"	81"
Rear Opening Height	43.5"	55.5"	67.5"	67.5"	73.5"	73.5"
Rear Opening Width	41.75"	49.75"	65.75"	63.75"	77.75"	77.75"
Frame	2x3	2x3	2x3	2x3	2x4	2x4
Mains	11 Gage Tube Mains					
Wall Studs	24" on center Hat Wall Posts					
Roof Bows	24" on center Tube 16 gage Roof Bows					
Crossmembers	24" on center C-Channel 13 gage CM					
Roof	1 Piece Seamless Alum					
Wheels	Black Steel	Silver Steel	Silver Steel	Silver Steel	Silver Steel	Silver Steel
Axle	2000#	3500#	3500#	3500#	3500#	3500#
Suspension	Spring	Spring	Spring	Spring	Spring	Spring
Brakes	N/A	Optional	Optional	Optional	Electric	Electric
Tire Size Radials	ST175/80R13 LRC	ST205/75R15 LRC	ST205/75R15 LRC	ST205/75R15 LRC	ST205/75R15 LRC	ST205/75R15 LRC
Hitch Ball Size	2"	2"	2"	2"	2 5/16"	2 5/16"
Fenders	ATP	ATP	ATP	ATP	ATP	ATP
Jack	2000#	2000#	2000#	2000#	2000#	2000#
Gravel Guard ATP	16"	16"	16"	16"	16"	16"
Exterior Metal	.030 Aluminum					
Exterior Fasteners	Screwed on Seams (48"oc)					
Interior Domes	optional	optional	1	1	1	1
Ceiling Liner	Luan Strip	Luan Strip	Luan Strip	Luan Strip	Luan Strip	Luan Strip
Interior Walls	3/8" Wood	3/8" Wood	3/8" Wood	3/8" Wood	3/8" Wood	
Tie Downs	optional	optional	optional	optional	optional	optional
Sidewall Vents	optional	optional	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Flooring	3/4" Wood	3/4" Wood	3/4" Wood	3/4" Wood	3/4" Wood	
Rear Door	Single Rear Door w/Barlock	Single Rear Door w/Barlock	Ramp Door with Spring Assist 1000#		Ramp Door with Spring Assist 2500#	
Side Door	No	No	32" Curbside Strap Hinge Door			

Optional Upgrade Plus Package Includes:

6" Additional Height, 16" on Center Package,
 Fold Down Stabilizer Jacks In Rear, Move Std.
 Jack Back (5"+/-), Ramp Flap, (4) 4000# surface D-Ring

www.stealthtrailers.com